

Prop	erty Information	Request Inform	ation	Update Information
File#:	BS-X01567-1307811015	Requested Date:	02/14/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	JAMES JESSE	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	2 BLAKE DRIVE	Date Completed:	02/28/2024	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip	: CLARK, NJ	# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Clark Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Town of Clark

Payable Address: 430 Westfield Ave, Clark NJ 07066

Business# (732) 428-8404

PERMITS Per Town of Clark Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Town of Clark

Payable Address: 430 Westfield Ave, Clark NJ 07066

Business# (732) 428-8404

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Clark Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Town of Clark

Payable Address: 430 Westfield Ave, Clark NJ 07066

Business# (732) 428-8404

DEMOLITION NO



UTILITIES Water

Account #: NA Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Non Lienable

Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA

Collector: New Jersey American Water Company Payable Address: 1709 Union Ave, Hazlet, NJ 07730

Business # 1 800-272-1325

NOTE: UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS

AUTHORISATION NEEDED

SEWER

Account#: 4147-0 Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$140.00 Due Date: 03/15/2024 Payment Status: Due Account Active: Active

Collector: Clark Township Tax Collector

Payable Address: 430 Westfield Avenue Clark, NJ 07066

Business#: 732-428-8403.

NOTE: UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED.

Garbage

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN



CLARK OPEN PUBLIC RECORDS ACT REQUEST FORM 430 Westfield Avenue

732-388-3669 Clerk@ourclark.com Edith L. Merkel RMC, Township Clerk



Important Notice

The last page of this form contains important information related to your rights concerning government records. Please read it carefully.

cequestor Inform	ation - Please Print			Payment Information
irst Name Ryan		MI Last Name	Williams	Maximum Authorization Cost \$
	S@stellaripl.com			Select Payment Mathod
ailing Address 260	5 Maitland Center	Pkwy suite C		Cash Check Money Orde
ity Maitland	State FL	zip 32751		Fees: Letter size pages - \$0,08 per page
referred Delivery:	ick Jp US Mail	FAX 407-21 On-Site Inspect Fax	x Yes E-mail Yes	Other materials (CD, DV etc) – actual cost of mat Delivery: Delivery / postage fees
C:28-3, I certify that I /	<i>IAVE / HAVE NOT</i> been	al Information, please circle convicted of any indictable offe	one: Under penalty of N.J.S.	
ersey, any other state, ignature R	yan Williams	Date	02-16-2024	Extras: Special service charge dependent upon request
referred method of d	lelivery will only be acco th method of delivery.	specific as possible in descrimmodated if the custodian I	has the technological mea	equested. Also, please note that your ans and the integrity of the records will no
/e are currently ed. Please prov	working with clos	ing on this property s below info at the ear	cheduled and woul	d need the below records veri-
arcel: Block: 15 wner: JAMES lease advise if	JESSE	s has any OPEN/PEN	NDING/EXPIRED P	ermits and demolition permits
arcel: Block: 15 wner: JAMES lease advise if lat needs attention	59 Lot: 1 JESSE the above address tion and any fees	s has any OPEN/PEN due currently. Violation or fines due le.		n currently. Any unrecorded
arcel: Block: 15 wner: JAMES lease advise if lat needs attention	59 Lot: 1 JESSE the above address tion and any fees ere are any Code	s has any OPEN/PEN due currently. Violation or fines due	that needs attentio	n currently. Any unrecorded AGENCY USE ONLY
ercel: Block: 15 wner: JAMES lease advise if at needs atten lso advise if the ens/fines/specia Est. Document Cost Est. Delivery Cost Est. Extras Cost Total Est. Cost Deposit Amount	59 Lot: 1 JESSE the above addression and any fees ere are any Code to all assessments du	s has any OPEN/PEN due currently. Violation or fines due le.	that needs attentio Tracking Info Tracking # Rec'd Date Ready Date Total Pages	AGENCY USE ONLY rmation Final Cost Total Deposit Balance Due Balance Paid Records Provided
ercel: Block: 15 bwner: JAMES lease advise if eat needs attent lso advise if the ens/fines/special Est. Document Cost Est. Delivery Cost Est. Extras Cost Total Est. Cost	the above addression and any fees are are any Code val assessments du	s has any OPEN/PEN due currently. Violation or fines due le. AGENCY USE ONLY Disposition Notes stodian: If any part of request cannual delivered in seven business days, detail reasons here. Progress - Open hied - Closed	that needs attention Tracking Info Tracking # Rec'd Date Ready Date Total Pages 2/17/28 -NO GOND -NO GOND -NO SPERM	AGENCY USE ONLY Total Deposit Balance Due Balance Paid Records Provided Downsul ARMUS AS OF THE MEE. ASSESSMEN AS AS THE MEE.

Terri Mazzarella

From:

Laura Caliguire

Sent:

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 11:15 AM

To:

Terri Mazzarella

Subject:

RE: OPRA Requests 2 Blake Drive and 8 Ginesi Drive

The property located at 2 Blake Drive -

There are no Liens on the property – taxes and sewer are current.

Tax Collector Township of Clark 430 Westfield Avenue Clark, NJ 07066 P- 732-428-8404 F- 732-388-0581

From: Terri Mazzarella tmazzarella@ourclark.com

Sent: Friday, February 16, 2024 3:50 PM

To: Elaina Lambert <emlambert@ourclark.com>; Laura Caliguire <lcaliguire@ourclark.com>; Mike Ross

<mross@ourclark.com>

Subject: OPRA Requests 2 Blake Drive and 8 Ginesi Drive

Elaina / Laura/ Mike

Please see the attached OPRA Requests.

Response: As soon as possible but not later than Friday, February 23rd

Thanks

Have a good weekend

Terri

Terri Mazzarella

From:

Elaina Lambert

Sent:

Friday, February 23, 2024 11:20 AM

To:

Terri Mazzarella

Subject:

2 Blake Drive

Hi Terri,

As of today, there are no open/pending permits or records of code violations for 2 Blake Drive.

Have a great day, Elaina Lambert Technical Assistant Construction Department



CONSTRUCTION Date Issued 1 27 23 Permit # 23-060

Work Site Location 2 Rale 30.	Qualification Code
	Address Address
Address	Tel. (
V I I O	Lic. No. or Bldrs. Reg. No.
Is hereby granted permission to perform the following work: [] BUILDING	D HAZARD ABATEMENT PAYMENTS (Office Use Only) Ruilding
I I ELECTRICAL	ACCUTION.
[] ELEVATOR DEVICES [] ASBESTOS ABATEMENT [] OTH (Subchapter 8 only)	HERPlumbing
DESCRIPTION OF WORK:	Fire Protection
Replace Furnace & A	Elevator Devices Other DCA State Permit Fee
NOTE: If construction does not commence within one (1) year of date of is if construction ceases for a period of six (6) months, this permit is void.	Other
Estimated Cost of Work	Total Check No
Construction Official Date	Cash
Date	Collected by
	(see reverse side)
U.C.C. F170 1 WHITE-INSPECTOR 2 CANARY-OFFICE	3 PINK-TAX ASSESSOR 4 GOLD-APPLICANT







√ ((()	INFORMATION, WHEN CHANGING
PLUMBING SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION	A. IDENTIFICATION—APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION, WHEN CHANGING
DANIGA VEGINAL STATE	A. IDENTIFICATION-

8	1	::	ı
6	Ш		ı

	ET
	9
Date Received	Control #

Date Issued 23-060

TIFICATION IN LIFTLOF DATH	ICATION IN LIFTLOF OAT
TIFICATION IN LIFTLOF OAT	TIFICATION IN LIFTLOF DAT
TIFICATION IN LIFTLINE OF	TIFICATION IN LIEU OF OA
TIFICATION IN LIFTLINE OF	TIFICATION IN LIEU OF OA
TIFICATION IN LIFTLOF OF	TIFICATION IN LIFTLOF OF
TIFICATION IN LIFIL O	TIFICATION IN LIFTLO
TIFICATION IN LIFIL O	TIFICATION IN LIFTLO
TIFICATION IN LIFIL O	TIFICATION IN LIFTLO
TIFICATION IN LIFIL O	TIFICATION IN LIFTLO
TIFICATION IN LIFIL O	TIFICATION IN LIFTLO
TIFICATION IN 1	TIFICATION IN 1
TIFICATION IN 1	TIFICATION IN 1
TIFICATION IN 1	TIFICATION IN 1
TIFICATION IN 1	TIFICATION IN 1
TIFICATION IN 1	TIFICATION IN 1
TIFICATION IN 1	TIFICATION IN 1
TIFICATION IN 1	TIFICATION IN 1
TIFICATION IN	TIFICATION IN
TIFICATION	TIFICATION
TIFICATIO	TIFICATIO
TIFICATION	TIFICATION
TIFICATION	TIFICATION
TIFICAT	TIFICAT
TIFICA	TIFICA
TIFICA	TIFICA
TIFIC.	TIFIC.
TIF	TIE
TIF	TIE
TIE	THE
E	E
E	E
1	占
	2
	α
112	111

I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of record and am authorized to make this application and perform the work listed on this application.

Qualification Code

CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE. CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000.

Blake

0

Work Site Location

Owner in Fee.

Applicant sign/Contractor sign and seal here:	
Print name here:	**************************************

ш	
_	
능	
ਲ	
ac	
Ħ	
5	
O	
v	
ensed	
2	
· Ø	
.2	
_	
land	
	Ø

Exempt Applicant	
_	

D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA

	3
SCRIPTION OF WORK,	fuenace &

36 North Ave East, Granford, NJ 07016

F/A Chapman Brothers

908-276-1320 Fax: 908-276-1326 N.J. Plumb Lic #: 6073 & 6848

NJ HVAC Lic #: 1274 & 1335

Federal ID #: 22-3811782

Private Septic

Proposed

Private Well

Public Water

Public Sewer

B. PLUMBING CHARACTERISTICS

Federal Emp. ID No.

Present

Use Group

Building Sewer Size

Nater Service Size

Home Improvement Contractor Registration No. or Exemption Reaftic Reg #: 13VH02062700

Contractor License No.

Contractor:

Address

<u>1</u>

Address

municipalin.J. Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

e-mail

7

QTY.	FIXTURE/EQUIPMENT	FEE (Office Use Only
	Water Closet	€9
	Urinal/Bidet	
	Bath Tub	
	Lavatory	
	Shower	
	Floor Drain	
	Sink	
	Dishwasher	
	Drinking Fountain	
	Washing Machine	
	Hose Bibb	
	Water Heater	
	Fuel Oil Piping	
	Gas Piping	
	LPGas Tank	
	Steam Boiler	
	Hot Water Boiler	
	Sewer Pump	
	Interceptor/Separator	
	Backflow Preventer	
	Greasetrap	
	Sewer Connection	
	Water Service Connection	
	Stacks	
4	Other HUKMINCE	

Initial

Approval

Failure

Failure

INSPECTIONS

Gas Equipment

Fixtures

[] Elev.

] Bldg. [] Elec. [] Fire.

loint Plan Review Required:

SUBCODE APPROVAL for PERMIT

Sewer

Rough Water

Slab

] Partial -Underslab Utilities Approved

No Plans Required

PLAN REVIEW

Approved by:

Date:

] Plumbing Plans Approved

Approved by:

Jate:

JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)

Est. Cost of Plumbing Work

Fuel Oil Piping

Solar Final

SUBCODE APPROVAL for CERTIFICATE

Approved by:

S

000 []

00

Date:

Approved by:

LPGas Tank Gas Piping

Dates (Month/Day)

U.C.C. F130 (rev. 10/17)

ucc.allegramarmora.com • 609-390-1400 Allegra Marketing, Print & Mail - Marmora, NJ Reorder at:

Minimum Fee \$

Administrative Surcharge

↔ 6

State Permit Surcharge Fee

TOTAL FEE



CHIMNEY VERIFICATION FOR REPLACEMENT OF FUEL-FIRED EQUIPMENT

BLOCK LOT Q	JALIFICATION CODE N.J. Plumbir	PERMIT#
WORK SITE ADDRESS 2 DUCC	2 Clue T/A Chan	man Brothers
Owner in Fee ()	36 North Ave Eas	st, Cranford, NJ 07016
Verifying Individual		Fax: 908-276-1326
Address	111111011	ic #: 6073 & 6848
Tel: ()	Fax: ()HIC Reg #:	с #: 1274 <u>& 1335</u> 13VH02062700
Check the Appropriate Box(es):	Federal ID	#: 22-3811782
	Existing Vent/Chimney: Size	
Oil to Gas Conversion Gas to Oil Conversion Gas Appliance Replacement Oil to Oil Replacement Other	"B" Label Vent	Chimney-Exterior Masonry Chimney-Tile Lined Masonry Chimney-Unlined
Туре	Fuel Type	Other BTU Rating (input/hour)
Appliance 1:Oil / G		2.0 (many (mpannour)
Appliance 2:Oil / G		
Appliance 3:Oil / G		
	CHIMNEY LINER	
If a chimney liner is being installed, all d	ocumentation on the liner must accor	mpany the Permit application.
ManufacturerN	Nodel: L	JL Listing:
Material of Liner: Stainfess Steel	Aluminum	•
Size of Appliance Vent:	Size of Liner: H	eight of Chimney:
Length of Connector:		
How does the appliance vent? [] Na		
	THE FOLLOWING VERIFICATION	
I have verified that the chimney/vent is in go from its previous use serving an oil or coal a sized for the appliance(s) being installed.	pod repair and clear of obstruction ar ppliance. I have verified that the chim	nd is substantially clean of residue aney/vent is appropriately lined and
	Signature	Date
Oil to Oil or Gas to Gas Replacements or		et e
I have verified that the existing chimney/ven chimney/vent is appropriately lined and size	t is in good repair and clear of obstruct d for the appliance(s) being installed	tion. I have verified that the existing and/or remaining.
Direct Vent Appliance:	Signature	Date
I hereby verify that the appliance(s) being in	stalled is a direct vent appliance. I furt	her verify that the existing chimney/
vent is appropriately lined and sized for any	remaining appliances.	,
Verification Not Submitted:	Signature	Date
I choose not to submit verification. I unders reinstall the chimney vent connector.	tand that I will be required to be prese	ent for the inspection to remove and
	Signature	Date
FOR MINOR AND EMERGENCY WORK TION. FOR ALL OTHER WORK, THIS FO INSPECTION.		

All applicable information requested on this form must be supplied.

This form may not be submitted by a homeowner in lieu of the required inspection.

TOWNSHIP OF CLARK 430 WESTFIELD AVENUE



(908) 388-3600 Uniren const	PLUMBING SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION	
A. IDENTIFICATION—APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANGING CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE. CALL UTILITY DIG NO: 1-800-272-1000.	3LE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANGING IO: 1-800-272-1000.	D. TEC
Site Location & Blake Dr.		
Fee		
Address & Blake Dr.		
Tele. (
or Leany		
Address 37 Octon Lane	998	
Tele. (234) 524-6480 Fax (234)	8878-4CS (48	
6249		1
rederial Emp. No.		
B. PLUMBING CHARACTERISTICS	Drawcod	
wer Size Public Sewer	Private Septic	
	Private Well	
Est. Cost of Plumbing Work \$ 4%5.		
JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)		
PLANKEVIEW INSPECTIONS	Dates (Month/Day)	
Vo Plans Required Type:	Failure Failure Approval Initial	
ew Required:		
ling [] Electric		
[] Elevator		
Date: HIA I Fixtures		
Approved by: Cas Equipment	140/0/14 140/0/14/	
APPROVAL I		
1 1 co/1 / cco 1 ch ch TCO		
Date:		
Approximate City		

Permit

Date Received 12/12/10 9701-00 Date Issued Control #

HNICAL SITE DATA (List of all fixtures.)

FEE (Office Use Only)

FIXTURE/EQUIPMENT Water Closet

Urinal/Bidet Bath Tub

Lavatory -Shower

Floor Drain

Sink

Dishwasher

Washing Machine **Drinking Fountain** Hose Bibb

Fuel Oil Piping Water Heater Gas Piping

Hot Water Boiler Steam Boiler

Interceptor/Separator Sewer Pump

Water Service Connection Backflow Preventer Sewer Connection Greasetrap

Stacks Other Other

Other

Administrative Surcharge

DCA Training Fee Minimum Fee TOTAL FEE Replace 40,901,900 4. 14.

UCC/PRO F-130 (REV3/96) 19/1/JUMS ACC (C) Professional Printing (609) 468-7933

I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of record and am authorized to make this application and perform the work listed on this application.

C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH

1 White = Inspector Copy 3 Pink = Office Copy

4 Gold = Applicant Copy 2 Canary = Office Copy

[] Exempt Applicant

Signature -- Contractor's Red

CHIMNEY CERTIFICATION FOR REPLACEMENT OF FUEL FIRED EQUIPMENT

	BLOCK:	LOT:	PERMIT#:
	WORKSITE ADI	DRESS:_	& Blake Dr. Clark
	Certifying Individual(Print Name) Name: Lenny Griec	o	Company Name: Lemy'r P+ H City: Clark
			city: Clark
	State: Clark, N.J. o	2066	Zip: 07066
	Check The Appropriate Box		Phone# (730) 574-0480
-	Type of replacement:	-	Existing vent/chimney:
	[] Oil to Gas Conversion		[] B label vent
	[4 Gas Appliance Replacement	:	[] L label vent
	[] Oil to Oil Replacement		[] Masonry chimney-Tile lined [] Flexible liner
	[] Other (describe):		[] Power vent/exhauster [] Other (describe):
I hereby ce from its pre	Gas Conversions: ortify that the chimney/vent is free ar	CERTIFIC nd clear of I further c	obstruction and is substantially clean of residue ertify that the chimney/vent is appropriately lined.
		Signature	Date
Dil to Oil o	r Gas to Gas Replacements:		
hereby ce xisting chi	extify the the existing chimney/vent mney/vent is appropriately lined and	is free and sized for	d clear of obstruction. I further certify that the
Certification	n Not Submitted:	IGNATUR	the appliance being installed. DATE DATE
choose not o remove a	t to submit a certification. I underst nd reinstall the chimney vent connec	and that I	will be required to be present for the inspection
inect Vent	Appliance:	Signature	Date
	tion required:		
10 ÇEMICA	Tron reduner.	Signature	Date

US FORM MUST BE RETURNED TO THE CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICE PRIOR TO FINAL PECTION.

12 7 7 4



ORDER TO TERMINATE NOTICE AND ORDER OF PENALTY

Date Issued Control # Permit #

3/12/99

		NTIFICATION			
Work Site Loca		Block	159	- Lot — 1	
	Clark, New Jersey 07066				
Owner in Fee	Mr. & Mrs. William Makoski 2 Blake Drive			ak	
Address	Clark, New Jersey 07066	Address _	So Plain	field, N. J.	
	GIAIR, New Gelsey 07000		bo. I lain	rieru, n. J.	
		ACTION			
DATE OF NOTI	CE: COMPLIANCE DU	E DATE:	D	ATE OF INSPECTION:	
TAKE NO	. TICE that you have been found to be in viola	tion of the St	ate Uniform Cor	struction Code Act and I	Regulations
promul	gated thereunder in that: Failure to ol	otain the	required Con	struction Permits.	5:23-2.1 5:23-2.3
	are hereby ordered to terminate the said Certificate of Occupancy or Approval will b				·
□ Fa	ailure to comply with this Order will subjec	et vou to a c	penalty of \$	per	
p	ou are hereby ordered to pay a penalty in the enalty of \$ $\frac{500.00}{250}$. Each we fiter $\frac{3/12/99}{250}$ shall result in an additional states.	ek	that any of the	said violations remain o	utstanding
Bo: witi	wish to contest the validity of the above and of Appeals of the County hin 20 business days of receipt of these Oy be used for this purpose.	of	Union	*	
or site	application for appeal must be in writing, se in question, the permit number, the specif e of your reliance on the Regulations and, i ature of the relief sought by you. You may	ic sections of necessary,	of the Regulation a brief stateme	ns in question, and the eart setting forth your po	extent and sition and
	ee for an appeal is \$100.00 als office atAdministration Building			ur application to the Bo	
		D 4.1	14 D	200 3600 For	2020
you have an	y questions concerning this matter, please	call: 5011	// La	ent 388-3600 Ext.	
TICE OF VIOLATI	ON AND ORDER TO TERMINATE:	SCO	W.	DATE: 3/	499
OTICE AND GROEF	R OF PENALTY:	K.		DATE: 3/2	2/99
J.C.C. Form F-210A	Pd. CK. #3580 /	3/12/	195		



CONSTRUCTION

Date Issued Control # Permit # 3/12/99 99-163

Work Site Location 2 Blake DR Lot	
Contractor 3 1)	PENYAK RFG
Owner in Fee MAKOWSKI	PIREL AM
	754-4222
Tel. () Lic. No. or Bldrs. Reg. No.	
Is hereby granted permission to perform the following work:	
[] BUILDING [] PLUMBING [] LEAD HAZARD ABATEMENT [] DEMOLITION [] DEMOLITION [] DEMOLITION [] OTHER	PAYMENTS (Office Use Only) Building
construction ceases for a period of six (6) months, this permit is void.	DCA Training Fee
stimated Costo Work / s/ / LL 106	Cert. of Occupancy Other
Instruction Official 3/13/99	Total 49.00 Check No. 3580
C.C. F170 ev. 3/96)	Collected by
1 WHITE—INSPECTOR COPY 2 CANARY—OFFICE COPY 3 PINK—OFFICE COPY 4 G	OLD—APPLICANT COPY (see reverse side)

CLARK TOWNSHIP

Construction Department



3/12/99

Date Received
Date Issued
Control #

430 Westfield Avenue	Date Received
Clark, New Jersey 07066 Clark, New Jersey 07066 Clark, New Jersey 07066 Clark, 3029	Control #
A. IDENTIFICATION—APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANGING CONTRACTORS NOTIFY THIS OFFICE CALL ITHIN TO NO. 1 800 372 4000	C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH
Block Lot	I hereby certify that I am the (agent of)
Work Site Location 2 B/A K & D.P.	
Owner in Fee MAKOWS K.	Signature
5 132	D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA
	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
Contractor D M N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	TRAR OFF A
196	
So. Pitel	. >> L
Tele. () 753 - 4222 Fax ()	
Lic. No. or Bidrs. Reg. No.	
Federal Emp. No.	
JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)	
PLAN REVIEW j pate Initial MSPECTIONS Dates (Month/Day)	
[M No Plans Required 1999 11 Type: Failure Failure Approval Initial	
Footing	
ation	I YPE OF WORK:
Fra	New Building
	Addition
quired:	Alteration
[] Fire [] Elevator	Kooting
- APPROVAL	
[] CO [] CA Mechanical	Fence H

かいか

2, Replace

PEOF WORK:		FEE (Office Use Only
Addition		
Alteration		,,,
M. Roofing		111
Siding		Hoor
] Fence Heig	Height (exceeds 6')	
] Sign Sq. Ft.	نبو	
Asbestos Abatement Subchapter 8	apter 8	
Lead Haz. Abatement NJAC 5:17	5:17	
] Other		
Demolition		
Administr	Administrative Surcharge	so
	Minimum Fee	8
ă	DCA Training Fee	3.00
_	TOTAL FEE	20.67

4 Gold = Applicant Copy 1 White = Inspector Copy 3 Pink = Office Copy

2 Canary = Office Copy

U.C.C. F110 (rev. 3/96)

Est. Cost of Bidg. Work:

Proposed Proposed

B. BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS

Present Present

Use Group

Barrier-Free

200 Final

Approved by:

Date:

1. New Bldg.

2. Alteration \$_3. Total (1+2) \$__

Sq. Ft. S. F. F.

Volume of New Structure New Bldg. Area/All Floors

Area - Largest Floor Height of Structure

No. of Stories Constr. Class

Total Land Area Disturbed

Sq. Ft.

CALMON U.S.A. Inc. • HILLSIDE, NJ 1-908-436-2400

CLARK

RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCE CYCLING PROGRAN ELECTRIC & GAS COMPANY PUBLIC SERVICE

2156

Ų,

ä	
	MUFORM CONSTRUCTION
	-

NSTRUCTION

Date Issued 10/15/93

Control #

93-9304 Permit #

IDENTIFICATION Block 159 Lot 1	Permit # 93-9304	3 2 2
Work Site Location 2 BLAKE DR CO.Action CO.Action 0706名ddiss99	MC LARNON FLECTRIC 4 Duffie Place):
Owner in fee WILLIAM I MAKOSKI Address 2 BLAKE DR	Tele (800 732-5877	000
LARK NJ	<u>0706</u> 台にJM6/	Û
or social sign hereby granted permission to perform the following work:	or social security no	U.
() BUILDING () PLUMBING () OTHER CONTROL () FIRE PROTECTION	Building Plumbing Electrical	7 F 7 F 7 F

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

HE O

INSTALLATION OF LOAD MANAGEMENT SWITCH(ES) FOR PUBLIC SERVICE ELECTRIC & GAS COMPAÑYS RESIDENTIAL APPLAINCE CYCLING PROGRAM ONLY NOTE: If construction does not commence within one (1) year of date of issuance, or if construction casses for a period of six (6) months, this permit is void.

-
110
Work
Cost of
benami

F-170C / REV for PSE&G

111

ECCNSTRUCTION OFFICIAL WO# INSPECTOR

23.00 23.00 PAYMENTS (Office Use Only) DCA Training Fee Fire Protection Cert. of Occ. Collected By: Check No. Plumbing Electrical Building -Other -Other Other Cash Total

(see reverse side)

CLARK

RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCE CYCLING PROGRAM **ELECTRIC & GAS COMPANY** PUBLIC SERVICE



Permit #

Date Received

Date Issued 10/15/93

Control #

93-9304

D. TECHNICAL SITE DATA INSTALLATION OF LOAD MANAGEMENT

FEE (Office Use Only)

		SWITCH(ES) FOR PUBLIC SERVICE FLECTRIC & GAS COMPANYS
A. IDENTIFICATION—APPLICANT: COMPLETE	COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION, WHEN CHANG-	RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCE CYCLING PROGRAM ONLY.
ING CONTRACTORS, NOTIFY THIS		NO. SIZE ITEM
OII. You		Fixtures (1)
Site	100	Receptacles (2)
-	NJ 07066-1609	is (3)
Owner in Fee WILLIAM J MAKOS	X	10tal 1 + 2 + 3
Address Z BLAKE DR		
ŭ	07066-1609	
Tele. (
Contractor MC LARNON	+ ELECTRIC	
Address 4 Duffie Place	<u>e</u> .	np carbage Disposal
ā.	088540000	Nw Dryer
Tele. (800 732-5827		TW A/C UNIT
		Burglar Alarms
Emp.	5559 or Social Security No.	Emoke Persons
B. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS	ICS	ho Whirlood/soa
Use Group Present	Proposed	pool and and an and an and an and an
# pi	[] Temporary [] Other	ho Pool Filter Motor
d as	Utility	
ork \$	110,00	C Kw Water Heater(s)
		Kw Central heat:
JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)		oil das or elec
PLAN REVIEW:	INSPECTIONS: Dates (Month/Day)	Kw Baseboard Heat Units
[] No Plans Required	Type: Failure Failure Approval Initial	
Joint Plan Review Required:	Rough	O hp Heat Pump
[] Bldg. [] Plumb.	Temporary	
[] Fire [] Elevator	Constr. Serv.	
[] Elec. Plans Approved	100	Signs
Date:	Other	Light Standards
Approved by:	Service	hp Motors—Fractional H.P.
	Final	hp Motors—All Others
	lemp. Cut-in-Card Date Issued	Kw Transformers
Date:	Final Cut-in-Card Date Issued	Kw Goografors

C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH

Line Dept.

Approved by:

record and am authorized to make this application I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of and perform the work listed on this application. [7] Licensed Electrical Contractor Exempt Applicant

F-120B/REV for PSE&G-6/92

Signature-Contractor Seal

TOTAL FEE

DCA Training Fee

Minimum Fee

Paid [] Check #

Collected by:

Administrative Surcharge

Amp Service Entrance

Kw Generators

1-White= Inspector 2-Canary= Office 3-Pink= Office 4-Gold= Applicant



CERT. NO	90-156
DATE ISSUED	9/28/90
Block 159	Lot 1
Subdivision	

IDENTIFICATION	PAYMENTS
Address 2 Blake Drive Address Clark, N.J. 07066 Tel.() Same	ddress 33 Farless Ave. Old Bridge, N.J. Other Cash Other Colleged By: jds
Fec	deral Emp. No. 4/25/90
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUP	ANCY/APPROVAL
A. CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANT	
	JE JEITH IOATE OF AFFRUVAL
accordance with the New Jersoccupancy.	ilding, structure, or equipment has been constructed or installed in sey Uniform Construction Code, and is approved for use and/or
B. CERTIFICATE OF CONTINU	ED OCCUPANCY
This serves notice that based or imminent hazards and the build	n a general inspection of the visible parts of the building there are no ding is approved for continued occupancy.
C. TEMPORARY CERTIFICATE	OF COOLINA VIEW
If this is a Temporary Certificat	te of Occupancy the following conditions must be met no later than or the owner will be subject to a fine or order to vacate:
D. DESCRIPTION OF WORK: Rep1	acement of Bow Window, rewiring of room with
lign	its and switches, removal of inside wall.
USE GROUP R 3	FIRE GRADING 1 1 H $_{x}$,
MAXIMUM LIVE LOAD	
SPECIFIC USE One family dwe	
FINAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION: \$	Et Williamson
	CONSTRUCTION OFFICIAL



Date Issued 4-25-96
Control #
Permit # 90-156

IDENTIFICATION Block Lot	
Work Site Location Contract	
Owner in Fee Mr + Ars MAKOSK.' Address	33 FART-SS AVE D Bridge Vit
	261 251-6193
(100)	
210, 140,	or Bldrs. Reg. No Exp. Date Emp. No
	Social Security No
is bereby granted permission to perform the following work:	PAYMENTS (Office Use Only) Building
BUILDING [] PLUMBING [X] OTHER	Plumbing
	Electrical 35.00
DESCRIPTION OF WORK: RePlACEMENT OF BOL	Fire Protection
	Other
MINDOW WHICH IS SMAller then iniginal. Revising of Ram with Light	Other
D'SLITCHES - NEW SLEET VOCK -	- 1 Aug 11 -
Jennial of I site 1	Gert. of Occ.C/A 25.00
NOTE: If construction does not commence within one (1) year of date of issuance	Other
construction ceases for a period of six (6) months, this permit is void.	
	Check No. 106/CASh
Estimated Cost of Work \$ 3,500,00	Collected By:
U.C.C. Form F-170A CONSTRUCTION OFFICIAL	(see reverse side)
1 WHITE-INSPECTOR 2 CANARY-OFFICE 3 PINK	

Permit #

SUBCODE SUBCODE TECHNICAL SECTION	

A. IDENTIFICATION—APPLICANT: COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE INFORMATION. WHEN CHANG- C. CI
101
Site Location Clack , KT.
Owner in Fee MR + MRS MAKOS K.
2 BIAKE Drive D.
CLARK N.J.
Contractor 2 A Contra
BUDGE ALT COKST
Tele. (20) 75/-6/93
Lic. No. or Bldrs. Reg. No.
or Social Security No.
火のツ
JOB SUMMARY (Office Use Only)
PLAN REVIEW Date Initial INSPECTIONS Dates (Month/Day)
Plans Req. Type: Failure
[] Footing Foundation
[] Foundation Slab
W/8 67-12
2
.eq:
Fire
E APPROVAL
[] CO [] CA TCO
ved By
B. BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS
Use Group Present Proposed Est Cost of Bldg Work:
Present Proposed
2. Alteration
Sq. Ft.
Floors Sq.
Ou.
Total Land Area DisturbedSq. Ft.

C. CERTIFICATION IN LIEU OF OATH

ord and am authorized to make this application. ereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner

ture/

CHNICAL SITE DATA

BOW WINDOW - Rewining OF ROOM
TS AND SLITCHES AND OF INSIDE Then The VPE DE WADEV. 15 SMAller FH CIPHTS AND +Place Ment SCRIPTION OF WORK PIRBL 411/

	Т
	8
1	E C
	7

(Office Use Only)

FEE

00

-] New Building
 - Alteration] Addition
- Boofing |
- Siding Other
 -] Demolition
- Miscellaneous
-] Fence Sign

Height Sq. Ft.

- Elevator Pool
- Asbestos Abatement Other

5.00

Administrative Surcharge	Colet Minimum Fee	TOTAL FEE
1010	#0100	
	Check #	by:
		ollected !
	aid	ᅙ

52.00

ELECTRICAL SUBCORE	AL NO A	30
Company of the section section	CTION Permit # 90-156	
3394 17126		
o ·	NICAL SITE DATA	
A IDENTIFICATION ABBITCANT: COMPLETE ALL ABBITCABLE INFORMATION WHEN CHANG.	NO SIZE II EM FEE (UTICE	FEE (UTICE USE UNIY)
	1. 1	
159 H		
Work Site Location 2 Blace Dune Chil n. T.	Total 1 + 2 + 3	52
	Range	
Owner in Fee	Oven(s)	
Address 2 Blake Dine	Surface Unit	
Clark, M.	Gerhage Disposal	
Tele.	Drver	
Contractor Segment Drown Park		
Budg graft mJ	Burglar Alarms	
Tele. ()	Intercoms Panels	
Lic. No. 150	Smoke Detectors	
Federal Emp. No.	Whirlpool/spa	
B. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS	Pool Bonding Pool Filter Motor	
[] Reinspection [] Resale [] Meter Set	Pool Lights	
I Julemb	Water Heater(s)	
welle	Central heat:	
Est. Cost of Elec. Work \$	oil, gas or elec.	
(Office Use Only)	Baseboard Heat Units	
INSPECTIONS: Dates (Month/Day)		
τy	Pump(s)	
ed: Rough	Motor Control Center/Sub Panels	
Dadg. J Flumb. J File lemporary	Signs	
DA SO	Standards	
oved by: HCV DOLD	Motors—Fractional H.P.	1
	Motors—All Others Transformers	
Final Town Cut.in-Card Data less	Generators Generators	
1000 1 7 1 26 aco	e Entrance	22.30
ved by:	_	200
	Administrative Surcharge \$	25.00
I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of record and am authorized to make this application	ed by:	35,00

record and am authorized to make this application I hereby certify that I am the (agent of) owner of and perform the work listed on this application.

[X] Licensed Electrical Contractor [] Exempt Applicant

4-29 U.C.C. Form F-120A

2 Canary=Office Copy